3/90 Siemens FI 01 · 2018
Flow Measurement
SITRANS F M
Flow sensor MAG 5100 W
3
■ Overview
The SITRANS F M MAG 5100 W is an electromagnetic flow sen-
sor designed to meet ground water, drinking water, waste water,

	Detailed product overview
	Conversion assistance old appliance
	Ordering examples
	SITRANS TS100
	Cable, mineral-insulated
	SITRANS TS200
	Compact, mineral-insulated
	SITRANS TS300
	For food, pharmaceuticals and biotechnology
	modular design
	clamp-on design
	SITRANS TS500
	Type 2, tubular version without process connection
	Type 2N, tubular version, with screw socket
	Type 2G, tubular version, with screw socket and extension
	Type 2F, tubular version, with flange and extension
	Type 3, tubular quick, without process connection
	Type 3G, tubular quick, with screw socket and extension
	Type 3F, tubular quick, with flange and extension
	Type 4+4F barstock thermowell, with extension
	For the installation of existing protective tubes
	SITRANS TSinsert
	Measuring inserts for retrofits and upgrades European and American type
	SITRANS TSthermowells
	Thermowells according to DIN 43772 - Form 4
	Thermowells according to ASME B40.9
	Resistance thermometers
	Temperature transmitters for mounting in the connection head
	Flue gas resistance thermometers with connection head
	Resistance thermometers for damp rooms
	Accessories – Welding-type protective tubes, neck tubes and connection heads
	Thermocouples
	Technical description
	Straight thermocouples
	to DIN 43733, with connection head
	Individual parts and accessories
	Transmitters in a compact design
	SITRANS TH100 Slim (Pt100)
	Transmitters for mounting in sensor head
	SITRANS TH100 (Pt100)
	SITRANS TH200 (Universal)
	SITRANS TH300 (Universal, HART)
	SITRANS TH320 (HART)
	SITRANS TH400 fieldbus transmitter
	SITRANS TH420 (HART)
	Transmitters for rail mounting
	SITRANS TR200, two-wire system, Universal
	SITRANS TR300, two-wire system, Universal, HART
	SITRANS TR320, two-wire system, HART
	SITRANS TR420, two-wire system, HART
	SITRANS TW, four-wire system, Universal, HART
	Transmitter for field mounting
	SITRANS TF280, WirelessHART
	SITRANS TF - Transmitter, two-wire system
	SITRANS TF fieldbus transmitter
	Field indicator
	SITRANS TF - Field indicator for 4 to 20 mA